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SECTION LINES
SHORELINE
FREEWAY CORRIDOR DISTRICT
STREAMS

CITY STREETS
PRIVATE STREETS
COUNTY ROADS
INTERSTATE

ZONING
Agricultural Preserve

A-P, AGRICULTURAL PRESERVE DISTRICT
RA, RURAL/AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

Residential Districts
RS-1, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
RS-2, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! RS-3, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! RS-4, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! RS-CBD, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
RSMH, SINGLE FAMILY MANUFACTURED HOME PARK DISTRICT
RST-1, SINGLE AND TWO FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

« « « « « «

« « « « « «

« « « « « « RST-2, SINGLE AND TWO FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
RM-1, MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
RM-2, MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
RH-1, MULTIPLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
RH-2, MULTIPLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

Commercial Districts
O-R, OFFICE/RESIDENTIAL TRANSITION DISTRICT
C-1, NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL DISTRICT
C-2, HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT
C-3, GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT
C-CBD, COMMERCIAL CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
OP, OFFICE PARK DISTRICT

Industrial Districts
I-1, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
I-2, GENERAL INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

" " " " " " " " "

" " " " " " " " "

" " " " " " " " "

" " " " " " " " "

" " " " " " " " " I-CBD, INDUSTRIAL CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
Special Districts

PUD, PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
P/OS, PUBLIC AND OPEN SPACE DISTRICT
RURAL AGRICULTURAL OVERLAY DISTRICT

Other Areas
RIGHT OF WAY
WATER

²0 0.5 10.25 Miles

ACRES
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3403.0
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1730.2
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408.2
813.7
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67.1
13.9
96.3
774.9
16.7
739.3

299.0
2857.6

2558.6

639.9
1833.4
4799.8
311.8
53.1
214.8
77.1
428.4
929.5
454.7
76.5
0.0

PCT
11.8%

40.5%

17.0%

5.1%

17.0%

18.6%
14.0%
4.6%

7.1%
9.9%

1.7%
3.4%
0.0%

0.3%
0.1%
0.4%
3.2%
0.1%
3.0%

1.2%
10.5%

2.6%
7.6%

19.8%
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0.2%
0.9%
0.3%
1.8%
3.8%
1.9%
0.3%
0.0%


